
Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2012
FITA im Freien
vom 2.6.2012 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Pascal 1984 9101 PSG Darmstadt 306 306 13   6 612
  2. Bethuys, Adrien 1988 9101 PSG Darmstadt 292 289   8   2 581
  3. Eisoldt, Steffen 1991 9232 BC Babenhausen 285 285 11   3 570
  4. Hilsheimer, Mathias 1980 9433 PBC Bürstadt 268 253   6   2 521
  5. Grußendorf, Mathias 1969 9101 PSG Darmstadt 243 249   6   0 492
  6. Preisner, Sebastian 1988 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 232 220   1   1 452
  7. Kauffels, Richard 1990 9101 PSG Darmstadt 197 218   4   1 415
  8. Kleine, Andreas 1977 9232 BC Babenhausen 188 218   2   0 406

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Eibeck, Pia 1987 9101 PSG Darmstadt 307 285 10   2 592
  2. Benz, Veronika 1989 9101 PSG Darmstadt 294 289 11   1 583
  3. Lo Manto, Yvonne 1964 9108 SV Seeheim 275 278 10   4 553
  4. Neumann, Nicole 1990 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 267 274   8   0 541
  5. Forster, Simone 1981 9101 PSG Darmstadt 267 260   8   1 527
  6. Warrlich, Simone 1982 9108 SV Seeheim 255 270   4   3 525
  7. Rios Suarez, Ana Maria 1967 9505 SPS Walldorf 153 182   4   3 335

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Old, Cedric 1998 9325 SC Hassenroth 268 269   3   1 537
  2. Spieker, Timo 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 264 263   5   2 527
  3. Heiler, Jonas 1998 9104 SV Asbach 227 236   2   1 463
  4. Bowers, Kai 1999 9505 SPS Walldorf 128 134   1   0 262

6.10.21 - Recurve Schülerkl. A /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schreiber, Carina 1998 9108 SV Seeheim 311 308   9   4 619
  2. Wiese, Sophia 1998 9505 SPS Walldorf 219 246   2   2 465
  3. Kliemke, Marina 1998 9433 PBC Bürstadt 160 128   2   0 288

6.10.22 - Recurve Schülerkl. B

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Del Corona, Leon Sergio 2001 9433 PBC Bürstadt 188 170   3   1 358
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6.10.23 - Recurve Schülerkl. B /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Bachmann, Geraldine 2001 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 261 255   8   2 516

6.10.24 - Recurve Schüler C m/w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 15 m 15 m 10' X' Total

  1. Grunder, Daniel 2003 9433 PBC Bürstadt 254 0   3   0 254
  2. Buchholz, Robin 2002 9433 PBC Bürstadt 247 0   2   1 247

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Reisser, Lukas 1995 9101 PSG Darmstadt 301 326 18   2 627
  2. Perner, Jens 1996 9433 PBC Bürstadt 273 296 13   3 569
  3. Bachmann, Lukas 1995 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 198 226   5   2 424
  4. Nuss, Maxim 1996 9101 PSG Darmstadt 198 215   3   0 413
  5. Jöst, Hendrik 1996 9108 SV Seeheim 200 176   1   1 376
  6. Anders, Marcel 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 218 146   2   1 364
  7. Stüwe, Kevin 1996 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 145 67   0   0 212
AK Kaether, Adrian 1995 9108 SV Seeheim 469 0   0   0 469

6.10.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wilfert, Nina 1997 9101 PSG Darmstadt 247 228   4   1 475
  2. Spieker, Svea 1996 9505 SPS Walldorf 229 186   1   0 415
  3. Werkmann, Flavia 1997 9505 SPS Walldorf 185 209   1   1 394
  4. Gröger, Lea 1997 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 148 110   3   2 258

6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hübner, Eric 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 295 296 10   1 591
  2. Brinkmann, Alexander 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 295 281   8   1 576
  3. Zöller, Oliver 1994 9433 PBC Bürstadt 281 293   9   3 574

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 1961 9433 PBC Bürstadt 292 301 14   8 593
  2. Zetsche, Klaus 1957 9108 SV Seeheim 304 289 11   5 593
  3. Worschech, Uwe 1958 9328 KSPV Wallbach 291 296   9   5 587
  4. Pötsch, Jörg 1959 9108 SV Seeheim 292 276   8   1 568
  5. Majdanek, Klaus 1959 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 271 284   8   2 555
  6. Klein, Gerald 1966 9108 SV Seeheim 287 265 10   5 552
  7. Bachmann, Bernd 1958 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 252 281   7   0 533
  8. Seidler, Christian 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 271 256   7   3 527
  9. Jünemann, Ralf 1958 9426 SSV Viernheim 231 240   4   1 471
10. Desch, Wolfram 1961 9232 BC Babenhausen 229 224   4   0 453
11. Kursim, Wolfgang 1960 9505 SPS Walldorf 175 207   3   0 382

Seite 2



6.10.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Forster, Renate 1954 9101 PSG Darmstadt 256 255   3   2 511
  2. Wälde, Adelheid 1959 9101 PSG Darmstadt 184 197   3   1 381
  3. Pajung, Leonida 1955 9505 SPS Walldorf 142 131   3   0 273

6.10.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Schürmanns, Wilfried 1950 9433 PBC Bürstadt 283 274   8   3 557
  2. Osterod, Wolfgang 1948 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 250 263   8   1 513
  3. Weicker, Klaus 1949 9501 PSG Groß-Gerau 246 265   2   1 511
  4. Ziegler, Johannes 1948 9108 SV Seeheim 220 248   7   2 468
  5. Gebhardt, Gerald 1951 9433 PBC Bürstadt 211 236   3   1 447
  6. Korffmann, Edmund 1954 9433 PBC Bürstadt 232 214   4   2 446
  7. Flach, Walter 1938 9232 BC Babenhausen 117 107   1   0 224

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Strubel, Daniel 1991 9433 PBC Bürstadt 333 334 35 12 667
  2. Kratena, Jiri 1979 9433 PBC Bürstadt 334 320 23   6 654
  3. Pense, Volker 1966 9101 PSG Darmstadt 304 308 17   5 612

6.15.11 - Compound Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Dotzel, Irene 1961 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 324 324 20   6 648
  2. Wesp, Christina 1977 9101 PSG Darmstadt 318 312 14   2 630
  3. Kaiser, Angela 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 309 310 17   3 619

6.15.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 60 m 60 m 10' X' Total

  1. Wolf, Alexander 1995 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 247 273   9   0 520

6.15.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kaiser, Olaf 1963 9433 PBC Bürstadt 323 321 21   6 644
  2. Kukla, Wojtek-Josef 1958 9505 SPS Walldorf 295 318 18   5 613
  3. Andres, Peter 1966 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 303 291 14   2 594
  4. Redeker, Thomas 1962 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 287 297 10   2 584
  5. Assmus, Manfred 1961 9108 SV Seeheim 275 276   6   2 551
  6. Zöller, Claus 1958 9433 PBC Bürstadt 276 262   6   0 538
  7. Hinz, Daniel 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 262 266   5   2 528

6.15.60 - Compound Seniorenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 70 m 70 m 10' X' Total

  1. Kuttner, Willi 1942 9228 BC Diana Schaafheim 315 314 16   4 629
  2. Chalupa, Jürgen 1951 9514 BSC Rüsselsheim 312 308 15   4 620
  3. Braun, Klaus-Dieter 1950 9232 BC Babenhausen 288 315 12   2 603
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6.16.20 - Blankbogen Schülerklasse A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 25 m 25 m 10' X' Total

  1. Petry, Oliver 1999 9213 SV Münster 216 206   4   1 422

6.16.30 - Blankbogen Jugendklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Hahl, Philipp 1995 9433 PBC Bürstadt 259 251   7   2 510
  2. Schumacher, Paul 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 205 247   3   0 452
  3. Kulzer, Ralf Martin 1997 9433 PBC Bürstadt 157 182   3   2 339

6.17.95 - Langbogen

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 40 m 40 m 10' X' Total

  1. Adrian, Klaus 1964 9433 PBC Bürstadt 154 184   3   0 338
  2. Eberle, Bernd 1960 9433 PBC Bürstadt 95 54   0   0 149
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Schützengau 9 Starkenburg
Gaumeisterschaft 2012
FITA im Freien
vom 2.6.2012 in Bürstadt

6.10.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1685 10' 27 X'  8

Forster, Pascal 612
Bethuys, Adrien 581
Grußendorf, Mathias 492

6.10.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1621 10' 22 X'  4

Benz, Veronika 583
Forster, Simone 527
Forster, Renate 511

6.10.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A
  1. SPS Walldorf 1254 10' 8 X'  4

Spieker, Timo 527
Wiese, Sophia 465
Bowers, Kai 262

6.10.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.
  1. PSG Darmstadt 1515 10' 25 X'  3

Reisser, Lukas 627
Wilfert, Nina 475
Nuss, Maxim 413

  2. SPS Walldorf 1173 10' 4 X'  2
Spieker, Svea 415
Werkmann, Flavia 394
Anders, Marcel 364
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6.10.40 - Recurve Juniorenkl.
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1741 10' 27 X'  5

Hübner, Eric 591
Brinkmann, Alexander 576
Zöller, Oliver 574

6.10.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
  1. SV Seeheim 1713 10' 29 X'  11

Zetsche, Klaus 593
Pötsch, Jörg 568
Klein, Gerald 552

  2. PBC Bürstadt 1596 10' 26 X'  13
Stotz, Hans-Jürgen 593
Schürmanns, Wilfried 557
Korffmann, Edmund 446

  3. PSG Groß-Gerau 1579 10' 18 X'  4
Majdanek, Klaus 555
Osterod, Wolfgang 513
Weicker, Klaus 511

6.15.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. PBC Bürstadt 1965 10' 79 X'  24

Strubel, Daniel 667
Kratena, Jiri 654
Kaiser, Olaf 644

  2. BSC Rüsselsheim 1798 10' 39 X'  8
Chalupa, Jürgen 620
Andres, Peter 594
Redeker, Thomas 584
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